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Title: NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby
commend the American Cancer Society's Greater Pittsburgh Unit for its ongoing success with the
Daffodil Days campaign and for the determination of the organization to fight and find cures for the
residents of the City of Pittsburgh and for all those who are dealing with cancer; and,

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby declare Tuesday,
March 20, 2012, to be “Daffodil Day” in the City of Pittsburgh.
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AdoptedCity Council3/20/2012 1 Pass
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